
2017008 Free State Mini 1
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051330

TSA061035

FS

FS

[1] Anke  HEYNS

Amy FROHLICH 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA061083

TSAJJ4952

FS

EDEN

Karla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Alternate 1 ALTERNATE 1 Walkover

5

6

TSA051274

TSA061345

FS

FS

[4] Cayla  SCHEEPERS

Hane DU TOIT 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA061271

TSA051293

FS

NC

Nina SCHIMPER

Ninke NEL 6-4, 6-2

9

10

TSA051066

TSA061336 FS

Germarie  SPERSHOTT

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG 6-3, 6-1

11

12

TSA061272

TSA05445

FS

FS

Mia SCHIMPER

[3] Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY 6-4, 6-1

13

14

TSA071156

TSA061269

FS Donna LE ROUX

Nicola  STYGER 6-1, 6-3

15

16

TSA060276

TSA061005

FS

Winelands

Cara  SMITH

[2] Carli KRUGER 6-0, 6-0

[1] Anke  HEYNS

Karla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-1, 6-1

[4] Cayla  SCHEEPERS

Nina SCHIMPER

6-2, 6-0

Germarie  SPERSHOTT

[3] Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY

6-2, 6-4

Donna LE ROUX

[2] Carli KRUGER

6-0, 6-2

[1] Anke  HEYNS

Nina SCHIMPER

6-1, 6-2

[3] Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY

[2] Carli KRUGER

6-0, 6-0

[1] Anke  HEYNS

[2] Carli KRUGER

6-3, 6-0

[2] Carli KRUGER

Nina SCHIMPER

[3] Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY 6-2, 6-3

Position 3-4

[3] Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY

Karla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

[4] Cayla  SCHEEPERS 6-0, 6-0

Germarie  SPERSHOTT

Donna LE ROUX 7-5, 6-4

[4] Cayla  SCHEEPERS

Germarie  SPERSHOTT

6-2, 6-4

Position 5-8

Germarie  SPERSHOTT

Karla VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Donna LE ROUX 6-0, 6-1

Position 7-8

Donna LE ROUX



E1

Amy FROHLICH

BYE

Hane DU TOIT

Ninke NEL 6-3, 6-1

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Mia SCHIMPER 6-2, 4-6, 10-4

Nicola  STYGER

Cara  SMITH Walkover

Amy FROHLICH

Ninke NEL

6-1, 6-4

Mia SCHIMPER

Nicola  STYGER

Walkover

Ninke NEL

Mia SCHIMPER

6-3, 6-4

Position 9-16

Ninke NEL

F1

Amy FROHLICH

BYE

Position 11-12

Amy FROHLICH

G1

BYE

Hane DU TOIT

G2

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

BYE

Hane DU TOIT

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

6-1, 6-0

Position 13-16

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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